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Dustproof enclosed cabinet
Mounted on rollers for flexible use
Material: shock resistant plastic, wood

Technical data

intimus 60 SC2

3,8 mm / DIN 32757-1 Security level 2

The multi functional shredder destroys paper, cds, dvds,
floppy disks, staples, paper clips and credit cards.
Integrated Auto Reverse Function for easy removal of
jammed paper. User friendly thanks to i-control® function
control. 2x2 cut & collect: separate cutting blocks for digital
media incl. catchbasket. Silentec®: innovative sound
dampening principle and EcoLogic for more energy

efficiency.
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Absolute transparency of the
work flow

Innovative concept for noise
insulation

Strict segregation of materials

Energy efficiency

Dynamic Load Sensor -
controlled performance
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Cutting size paper (mm)

Cutting size digital media (mm):
Security level

Shredding capacity 70 g/m?2 (sheets):
Cutting speed 70 g/m? (m/Sec.):
Cutting speed 70 g/m2 (sheets/Min.):
Shredding capacity 80 g/m?2 (sheets):
Cutting speed 80 g/m? (m/Sec.):
Cutting speeed 80 g/m? (sheets/Min.):
Working width (mm):

DIN paper size:

Catchbasket volume (1):

Power consumption (kW):

Supply voltage (Volt):

Noise level (db (A)):

Weight gross (kg):

Weight net (kg):

Warranty on machine (years):

Warranty on the fracture of cutting cylinders (years):

Width (cm):
Depth (cm):
Height (cm):
Packing unit:

3,8 mm

8 mm

2

24 sheets
0,08 m/sec.
388 sheets/min.
21 sheets
0,08 m/sec.
339 sheets/min.
260 mm

A4

60 |

0,7 kw
220-240 Volt
? 55 db(A)
38 kg

33 kg

2 years

20 years

42 cm

39cm

77 cm

1
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Accessory

® Miljsvanliga plastsackar
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